□ YES, I would like to make a Enclosed is my gift of \$	0	(please check):		
\Box Cornerstone Endowment Fund for the Poor \Box Dementia Care				
□ Music Therapy & Hospice	□ Area of greatest need	□ The Gardens	□ Other	
□ In Memory of (Name):				
□ In Honor of (Name):				
□ I prefer to pay by credit card				
Card number				
Expiration date:	Signature:			
□ I would like information on				
Please contact me at:				

Please make check payable to: Felician Village or log on to www.felicianvillage.org to DONATE

Name:	Phone:			
Address:				
City:	State:	_Zip:		
Email:				
St. Mary's Home for the Aged, Inc. (dba Felician Village) is a 501(c)3 charitable organization. Gifts are tax deductible under federal and state regulations. EIN 39-0826123 Thank you for your donation.				
Felician Village, 1635 S. 21st S www.felicianvillage.org rthompson@felic	(920) 684-7171 Ext.			

Felician Village Donor Development 1635 S. 21st Street Manitowoc, WI 54220

Celebrating Felician Sisters





Then and NOW Serving the Manitowoc community since 1887

Thank you for considering a planned gift in your estate. EIN 39-0826123 Your gift will carry on the Felician Sisters' work. For further consideration, please contact the Development Office at (920) 684-7171 Ext 381. rthompson@felicianvillage.org